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Cable Wakeboard Girls, Boys, Junior and Senior World Championships
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Morelos Acuaski Action Park 08-11-2016

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name

1 guy firer[193]

2 liam rundholz[188]

3 Florian Weiherer[185]
4 Louis Mistaudy[62]

5 Jan Paterok[189]

6 Guy Lapid![69]

7 Philipp Koch[184]

8 Tom Brandt[181]

Chief Judge: Manuel Orlando

Birth

1997
1998
2000

1998
1997
2000
1999
1997

Nat

ISR
GER
GER

FRA
GER
ISR

GER
GER

J1

86.00
81.00
35.00

67.00
02.00
20.00
53.00
25.00

J2

88.00
79.00
35.00

68.00
03.00
20.00
51.00
27.00

J3

89.00
80.00
35.00

68.00
01.00
20.00
52.00
25.00

Runi

87.67
80.00
35.00

67.67
02.00
20.00
52.00
25.67

Chief Calculator: Ferdie Jansen

J1

69.00

60.00
59.00

47.00
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J2

72.00

61.00
58.00

45.00

J3

71.00

60.00
57.00

42.00

Run2

FRS
FRS
70.67

FRS
60.33
58.00
FRS
44.67

17



