



Cable Wakeboard Girls, Boys, Junior and Senior World Championships

Morelos Acuaski Action Park 08-11-2016

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos	Name	Birth	Nat	J1	J2	J3	Run1	J1	J2	J3	Run2
1	guy firer[193]	1997	ISR	86.00	88.00	89.00	87.67	-	-	-	FRS
2	liam rundholz[188]	1998	GER	81.00	79.00	80.00	80.00	-	-	-	FRS
3	Florian Weiherer[185]	2000	GER	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	69.00	72.00	71.00	70.67
4	Louis Mistaudy[62]	1998	FRA	67.00	68.00	68.00	67.67	-	-	-	FRS
5	Jan Paterok[189]	1997	GER	02.00	03.00	01.00	02.00	60.00	61.00	60.00	60.33
6	Guy Lapid[69]	2000	ISR	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	59.00	58.00	57.00	58.00
7	Philipp Koch[184]	1999	GER	53.00	51.00	52.00	52.00	-	-	-	FRS
8	Tom Brandt[181]	1997	GER	25.00	27.00	25.00	25.67	47.00	45.00	42.00	44.67

Chief Judge: Manuel Orlando

Chief Calculator: Ferdie Jansen